

### NORMAN U15 AAA Northstars 2024 / 2025

### **COACHING APPLICATION FORM**

### **Male U15 AAA Northstars**

(Players born in 2010 and 2011)

(Please note the team is a Single roster program.)

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY/TOWN		
POSTAL CODE		
Phone	(home)	(cell)
Email:		
POSITION APPLIED FOR :		
Positions Available-		

**Head Coach** 

# PRESENT COACHING POSITION (If applicable) TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ TEAM \_\_\_\_\_ CATEGORY \_\_\_\_\_ LEAGUE \_\_\_\_\_ **COACHING CERTIFICATION PROGRAM** TECHNICAL/PRACTICAL CERTIFICATION Year Attained Coach Level II \_\_\_\_\_ Year Attained \_\_\_\_\_ Development 1 High Performance 1 Year Attained INDIVIDUAL COACHING AWARDS Year \_\_\_\_\_ Award \_\_\_\_\_ Year \_\_\_\_\_ Award \_\_\_\_\_ **COACH HISTORY:**

YEAR	POSITION	TEAM	CATEGORY

## **CONTRIBUTIONS TO NORMAN / HOCKEY MANITOBA** (i.e. volunteer Hockey Manitoba Hockey Camps, Norman Camps, NCCP instructor etc....)

YEAR	ACTIVITY

### **REFERENCES**

Please list three (3) references that would be familiar with your coaching style and over all coaching abilities.

A.	NAME			
	CITY/TOWN	POSTAL CODE		
	TELEPHONE	(RES.)	(BUS.)	
B.	NAME			
	ADDRESS			
	CITY/TOWN	POSTAL COD	E	
	TELEPHONE	(RES.)	(BUS.)	
C.	NAME			
	ADDRESS		<del>-</del>	
	CITY/TOWN	POSTAL CODE		
	TELEPHONE	(RES.)	(BUS.)	

#### Requirements

In accordance with the Hockey Manitoba policies, all coaches must submit a Child Abuse Registry Check and a Criminal Record check.

All Applicants must abide by Hockey Canada / Hockey Manitoba social media policies.

All Applicants must meet Coaching Requirements As per Hockey Canada / Hockey Manitoba All Applicants must adhere to Health requirements and are subject to change at any time based upon Hockey Canada, Hockey Manitoba, Public Health guidelines etc.

Including requirement that effects the operation of Hockey Manitoba teams and/or the facilities used for Hockey Manitoba sanctioned events.

In addition, the Norman Regional Hockey Association may include additional requirements to address regional issues / mandates that could affect the operation of any of our Regional Program's

Applicants Signature

#### **APPLICATION DEADLINE IS May 19, 2024**

All applications must be completed in full and should be directed to:

Brett Pearson - Director of Development

Email <u>developmentnrha@gmail.com</u>

For more Information on these teams, coaching positions or application forms please contact:

Norman Regional Minor Hockey Association

Email developmentnrha@gmail.com